RESOLUTION 2013-383

RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF BARNEGAT, COUNTY OF OCEAN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY AUTHORIZING REIMBURSEMENT FOR CANCELLATION OF RECREATION PROGRAM CLASSES

BE IT RESOLVED by the Township Committee of the Township of Barnegat, County of Ocean, State of New Jersey that the Finance Office is hereby directed to issue a check to the following:

Christina Smith 14 Catalina Ave Barnegat	\$40.00 canoe trip	Michael DeNichilo 13 Dori Lane Barnegat	\$61.66 splash zone
Michele Jankowski	\$40.00	Mark White	\$30.83
56 Farragut Ave Barnegat	canoe trip	151 Vivas Drive Barnegat	splash zone
Pennelyn Mannion 10B Opal Court Barnegat	\$30.83 splash zone	Lisa Hawkins 11 Dori Lane Barnegat	\$30.83 splash zone
Michelle Goldman 12 Sterling Lane Barnegat	\$35.00 splash zone	Melissa Giarratano 4 Catalina Ave Barnegat	\$30.83 splash zone
Bryan Urspruch 312 E. Bay Ave zone Apt #110 Manahwkin	\$30.83 splash zone	Tanya Algozzini 31 Old Main Shore Barnegat	\$61.66 Rd splash
Michelle Hornung 159 Barnegat Blvd Barnegat	\$30.83 splash zone	Jennifer Sherman 4 Pomona Drive Barnegat	\$30.83
Anna Schwartz 106 Spruce Circle N Barnegat	\$30.83 N splash zone	Patricia D. Krebs 15 Jamie Court Barnegat	\$30.83 splash zone
Marylyn Santiago 8 Hopper Ave Barnegat	\$61.66 splash zone	Brian M. Gnagey 141 Reel Ave Manahawkin	\$30.83 splash zone
Dawn Taurgrasso 14 Gunning River R Barnegat		Charles Kievit 1609 Tamiami Rd Forked River 08731	\$30.83 splash zone

Laura Marriott 5 Orchid Lane Barnegat \$30.83 splash zone Marlana Cipolla \$112.00 25 Freedom Hills Drive paper crafts Barnegat lunch bunch

CERTIFICATION

I, Sharon L. Auer, Acting Municipal Clerk of the Township of Barnegat, County of
Ocean, State of New Jersey do hereby certify that the foregoing Resolution was duly
adopted by the Township Committee at their regular meeting held on the 16 th day of
September 2013, in the Municipal Complex 900 W. Bay Avenue Barnegat NJ 08005

Sharon L. Auer Acting Municipal Clerk